
Green Forest Tigers 2020 Baseball Schedule 

Date   Opponent   Location  Teams Time 

Tue, March 3 Pea Ridge   Pea Ridge  V, JV  4:30 

Thur, March 5 Marshall   Marshall  V, JV  3:30 

Tue, March 10 Greenland   Greenland  V, V  4:00 

March 13 & 14 Carroll County Tourney BV & GF V  TBD 

Tue, March 17 Valley Springs  Valley Springs V, V  4:30 

Thur, March 19 Lead Hill   GF   V, JV  4:30 

Fri, March 20 Berryville   GF   V, JV  4:30 

Tue, March 31 Mountain View  GF   V, V  4:00 

Tue, April 7 Bergman   Bergman  V, V  4:00 

Thur, April 9 Elkins   GF   V, JV  4:30 

Fri, April 10 Omaha   Omaha  V, JV  4:00 

Tue, April 14 Rose Bud   Rose Bud  V, V  4:00 

Thur, April 16 Jasper   GF   V, JV  4:00 

Tue, April 21 Clinton   Clinton  V, V  4:30 

Thur, April 23  Marshall   GF   V, JV  4:00 

Fri, April 24 Berryville   Berryville  V, JV  4:30 

April 27-May 1 District Tourney 

Bold Denotes Conference Games 

 

 


